4/16/2023
4/16/2023
4/16/2023
4/16/2023
4/16/2023
4/16/2023
4/16/2023
4/16/2023
4/16/2023
4/16/2023
4/16/2023
4/16/2023
4/16/2023
4/16/2023
4/16/2023
4/16/2023
4/16/2023
4/16/2023
4/16/2023
4/16/2023
4/16/2023

1:00 PM
2:15PM
3:30 PM
1:00 PM
2:15PM
3:30 PM
1:00 PM
2:15PM
3:30 PM
1:00 PM
2:15PM
3:30 PM
1:00 PM
2:15PM
3:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:45 PM
5:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:15PM
3:30 PM

Gahanna - McCorkle Park

Gahanna - McCorkle Park

Gahanna - McCorkle Park

HOYL - Scioto Darby Elementary School
HOYL - Scioto Darby Elementary School
HOYL - Scioto Darby Elementary School

New Albany- Bevelhymer Park- Yellow Zone
New Albany- Bevelhymer Park- Yellow Zone
New Albany- Bevelhymer Park- Yellow Zone
New Concord- East Muskingum Middle School
New Concord- East Muskingum Middle School
New Concord- East Muskingum Middle School
Pickerington Peace United Methodist Church
Pickerington Peace United Methodist Church
Pickerington Peace United Methodist Church
St. Francis DeSales HS (Columbus)

St. Francis DeSales HS (Columbus)

St. Francis DeSales HS (Columbus)

Westerville - Heritage Park/Everal Fields #1
Westerville - Heritage Park/Everal Fields #1
Westerville - Heritage Park/Everal Fields #1

Gahanna - McCorkle Park
Gahanna - McCorkle Park
Gahanna - McCorkle Park
HOYL-Sr Field 1

HOYL-Sr Field 1

HOYL-Sr Field 1

Sr Field 1

Sr Field 1

Sr Field 1

NC-Sr Field 1

NC-Sr Field 1

NC-Sr Field 1

Pick-Peace-Sr Field 1
Pick-Peace-Sr Field 1
Pick-Peace-Sr Field 1

Alumni Stadium

Alumni Stadium

Alumni Stadium

Heritage Park/Everal Fields #1
Heritage Park/Everal Fields #1
Heritage Park/Everal Fields #1

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Gahanna Senior

New Albany Senior Maroon
St. Catharine Senior
Hilliard Senior White
Columbus Academy Senior
Big Walnut Sr. White
Granville Senior Blue
Hilliard Senior Black

New Albany Senior Gold
New Concord Senior
Johnathan Alder Senior
Bexley Senior

Pickerington Senior Black
Hilliard Senior Blue
Granville Senior White

St. Paul Senior

Delaware Senior

Grove City Senior
Westerville Senior
Pickerington Senior Purple

Big Walnut Sr. Red

New Albany Senior Maroon
St. Catharine Senior
Gahanna Senior

Columbus Academy Senior
Big Walnut Sr. White
Hilliard Senior White
Hilliard Senior Black

New Albany Senior Gold
Granville Senior Blue
Johnathan Alder Senior
Bexley Senior

New Concord Senior
Hilliard Senior Blue
Granville Senior White
Pickerington Senior Black
Delaware Senior

Grove City Senior

St. Paul Senior
Pickerington Senior Purple
Big Walnut Sr. Red

Westerville Senior



