1:00 PM	Gahanna - McCorkle Park	Gahanna - McCorkle Park	Senior	Gahanna Senior	New Albany Senior Maroon
2:15 PM	Gahanna - McCorkle Park	Gahanna - McCorkle Park	Senior	New Albany Senior Maroon	St. Catharine Senior
3:30 PM	Gahanna - McCorkle Park	Gahanna - McCorkle Park	Senior	St. Catharine Senior	Gahanna Senior
1:00 PM	HOYL - Scioto Darby Elementary School	HOYL-Sr Field 1	Senior	Hilliard Senior White	Columbus Academy Senior
2:15 PM	HOYL - Scioto Darby Elementary School	HOYL-Sr Field 1	Senior	Columbus Academy Senior	Big Walnut Sr. White
3:30 PM	HOYL - Scioto Darby Elementary School	HOYL-Sr Field 1	Senior	Big Walnut Sr. White	Hilliard Senior White
1:00 PM	New Albany- Bevelhymer Park- Yellow Zone	Sr Field 1	Senior	Granville Senior Blue	Hilliard Senior Black
2:15 PM	New Albany- Bevelhymer Park- Yellow Zone	Sr Field 1	Senior	Hilliard Senior Black	New Albany Senior Gold
3:30 PM	New Albany- Bevelhymer Park- Yellow Zone	Sr Field 1	Senior	New Albany Senior Gold	Granville Senior Blue
1:00 PM	New Concord- East Muskingum Middle School	NC-Sr Field 1	Senior	New Concord Senior	Johnathan Alder Senior
2:15 PM	New Concord- East Muskingum Middle School	NC-Sr Field 1	Senior	Johnathan Alder Senior	Bexley Senior
3:30 PM	New Concord- East Muskingum Middle School	NC-Sr Field 1	Senior	Bexley Senior	New Concord Senior
1:00 PM	Pickerington Peace United Methodist Church	Pick-Peace-Sr Field 1	Senior	Pickerington Senior Black	Hilliard Senior Blue
2:15 PM	Pickerington Peace United Methodist Church	Pick-Peace-Sr Field 1	Senior	Hilliard Senior Blue	Granville Senior White
3:30 PM	Pickerington Peace United Methodist Church	Pick-Peace-Sr Field 1	Senior	Granville Senior White	Pickerington Senior Black
2:30 PM	St. Francis DeSales HS (Columbus)	Alumni Stadium	Senior	St. Paul Senior	Delaware Senior
3:45 PM	St. Francis DeSales HS (Columbus)	Alumni Stadium	Senior	Delaware Senior	Grove City Senior
5:00 PM	St. Francis DeSales HS (Columbus)	Alumni Stadium	Senior	Grove City Senior	St. Paul Senior
1:00 PM	Westerville - Heritage Park/Everal Fields #1	Heritage Park/Everal Fields #1	Senior	Westerville Senior	Pickerington Senior Purple
2:15 PM	Westerville - Heritage Park/Everal Fields #1	Heritage Park/Everal Fields #1	Senior	Pickerington Senior Purple	Big Walnut Sr. Red
3:30 PM	Westerville - Heritage Park/Everal Fields #1	Heritage Park/Everal Fields #1	Senior	Big Walnut Sr. Red	Westerville Senior
	2:15 PM 3:30 PM 1:00 PM 2:15 PM 3:30 PM 2:15 PM 3:45 PM 5:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:15 PM	2:15 PM Gahanna - McCorkle Park 3:30 PM Gahanna - McCorkle Park 1:00 PM HOYL - Scioto Darby Elementary School 2:15 PM HOYL - Scioto Darby Elementary School 3:30 PM HOYL - Scioto Darby Elementary School 1:00 PM New Albany- Bevelhymer Park- Yellow Zone 2:15 PM New Albany- Bevelhymer Park- Yellow Zone 3:30 PM New Albany- Bevelhymer Park- Yellow Zone 1:00 PM New Concord- East Muskingum Middle School 2:15 PM New Concord- East Muskingum Middle School 3:30 PM New Concord- East Muskingum Middle School 1:00 PM Pickerington Peace United Methodist Church 2:15 PM Pickerington Peace United Methodist Church 3:30 PM Pickerington Peace United Methodist Church 3:30 PM St. Francis DeSales HS (Columbus) 3:45 PM St. Francis DeSales HS (Columbus) 5:00 PM Westerville - Heritage Park/Everal Fields #1 2:15 PM Westerville - Heritage Park/Everal Fields #1	2:15 PM Gahanna - McCorkle Park Gahanna - McCorkle Park 3:30 PM Gahanna - McCorkle Park Gahanna - McCorkle Park 1:00 PM HOYL - Scioto Darby Elementary School HOYL-Sr Field 1 2:15 PM HOYL - Scioto Darby Elementary School HOYL-Sr Field 1 3:30 PM HOYL - Scioto Darby Elementary School HOYL-Sr Field 1 1:00 PM New Albany- Bevelhymer Park- Yellow Zone Sr Field 1 3:30 PM New Albany- Bevelhymer Park- Yellow Zone Sr Field 1 3:30 PM New Albany- Bevelhymer Park- Yellow Zone Sr Field 1 3:30 PM New Albany- Bevelhymer Park- Yellow Zone Sr Field 1 3:30 PM New Concord- East Muskingum Middle School NC-Sr Field 1 3:30 PM New Concord- East Muskingum Middle School NC-Sr Field 1 3:30 PM New Concord- East Muskingum Middle School NC-Sr Field 1 3:30 PM New Concord- East Muskingum Middle School NC-Sr Field 1 3:30 PM Pickerington Peace United Methodist Church Pick-Peace-Sr Field 1 3:30 PM Pickerington Peace United Methodist Church Pick-Peace-Sr Field 1 3:30 PM Pickerington Peace United Methodist Church Pick-Peace-Sr Field 1 3:30 PM St. Francis DeSales HS (Columbus) Alumni Stadium 3:45 PM St. Francis DeSales HS (Columbus) Alumni Stadium 5:00 PM Westerville - Heritage Park/Everal Fields #1 Heritage Park/Everal Fields #1 Heritage Park/Everal Fields #1	2:15 PM Gahanna - McCorkle Park Gahanna - McCorkle Park Senior 3:30 PM Gahanna - McCorkle Park Gahanna - McCorkle Park Senior 1:00 PM HOYL - Scioto Darby Elementary School HOYL-Sr Field 1 Senior 2:15 PM HOYL - Scioto Darby Elementary School HOYL-Sr Field 1 Senior 3:30 PM HOYL - Scioto Darby Elementary School HOYL-Sr Field 1 Senior 3:30 PM HOYL - Scioto Darby Elementary School HOYL-Sr Field 1 Senior 1:00 PM New Albany- Bevelhymer Park- Yellow Zone Sr Field 1 Senior 2:15 PM New Albany- Bevelhymer Park- Yellow Zone Sr Field 1 Senior 3:30 PM New Albany- Bevelhymer Park- Yellow Zone Sr Field 1 Senior 1:00 PM New Concord- East Muskingum Middle School NC-Sr Field 1 Senior 2:15 PM New Concord- East Muskingum Middle School NC-Sr Field 1 Senior 3:30 PM New Concord- East Muskingum Middle School NC-Sr Field 1 Senior 3:30 PM Pickerington Peace United Methodist Church Pick-Peace-Sr Field 1 Senior 2:15 PM Pickerington Peace United Methodist Church Pick-Peace-Sr Field 1 Senior 3:30 PM Pickerington Peace United Methodist Church Pick-Peace-Sr Field 1 Senior 3:30 PM St. Francis DeSales HS (Columbus) Alumni Stadium Senior 3:45 PM St. Francis DeSales HS (Columbus) Alumni Stadium Senior 5:00 PM Westerville - Heritage Park/Everal Fields #1 Heritage Park/Everal Fields #1 Senior	2:15 PM Gahanna - McCorkle Park Gahanna - McCorkle Park Gahanna - McCorkle Park Senior St. Catharine Senior St. Paul Senior S